Burgers & Hot Dogs
Hot Dog

Hamburger

Cheeseburger
Cheeseburger with Fries
Chicken Fingers with Fries

Hot Hamburger Sandwich with Fries

On the Side
Onion Rings

Potato Skins
Small Fries
Large Fries
Poutine

Cup of Gravy

Fish & Chips
1 piece Fish

1 piece Fish with Fries
2 piece Fish with Fries

3 piece Fish with Fries

Breakfast
Fried Egg Sandwich

Bacon and Egg Sandwich
Grilled Cheese

Grilled Cheese with Bacon
Add Hash browns

Beech Brook Breakfast (2 eggs, toast, bacon or sausage,

hash browns, tea or coffee)
Pancakes (3)
Pancakes (3) & Sausages (2)

Ice Cream

$3.95
$5.95
$6.75
$9.95
$9.95
$11.95

$4.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.95
$7.95
$1.50

$5.95

$10.95
$13.95
$14.95

$5.95
$6.95
$4.95
$5.95
$2.95

$9.95
$6.95
$8.50



Small Ice Cream $3.00
Large Ice Cream $4.00

Ice per Bag $4.00

CANTEEN MENU

* Taxes not included
*Menu and prices are subjectto change without notice



