Burgers & Hot Dogs	
Hot Dog	\$3.95
Hamburger	\$5.95
Cheeseburger	\$6.75
Cheeseburger with Fries	\$9.95
Chicken Fingers with Fries	\$9.95
Hot Hamburger Sandwich with Fries	\$11.95
On the Side	
Onion Rings	\$4.95
Potato Skins	\$5.95
Small Fries STOOK Campana	\$4.95
Small Fries Large Fries CCC  Brook Campgroup	\$5.95
Poutine	\$7.95
Cup of Gravy	\$1.50
Fish & Chips	
1 piece Fish	\$5.95
1 piece Fish with Fries	\$10.95
2 piece Fish with Fries	\$13.95
3 piece Fish with Fries	\$14.95
Breakfast	4
Fried Egg Sandwich	\$5.95
Fried Egg Sandwich  Bacon and Egg Sandwich  Grilled Cheese	\$6.95
Grilled Cheese	\$4.95
Grilled Cheese with Bacon	\$5.95
Add Hash browns	\$2.95
Beech Brook Breakfast (2 eggs, toast, bacon or sausage, hash browns, tea or coffee)	\$9.95
Pancakes (3)	\$6.95
Pancakes (3) & Sausages (2)	\$8.50
Ice Cream	

Small Ice Cream	\$3.00
Large Ice Cream	\$4.00
Ice	
Ice per Bag	\$4.00

## **CANTEEN MENU**

